COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

This Certificate is hereby granted to HARRISON SENIORLIVING OF COATESVILLE LLC

{COMPLETE ADDRESS.O

ADDRESS OFSBATELLITE SITE

ADDRESS OF SATELLI-TEZgiTF__

DRESS CF BATELLITE &I

{MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

No: 105660

!SSUING CFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the abova site(g) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/14




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING FEB 2 f 2012 PHONE: (717} 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. James P. Harrison, i, Vice President/Managing Partner
Harrison Senior Living of Coatesville, LLC

Harrison Senior Living of Coatesville

300 Strode Avenue

Coatesville, Pennsylvania 19320

Dear Mr. Harrison:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
December 12, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSCNAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page ! of 6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

HARRISON SENIOR LIVING OF COATESVILLE, 300 STRODE AVENUE COATESVILLE, PA 19320

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

suspected abuse of
a resideni served In
the hgome In
accondance wilh the
Clden Adult
Protective Services
Act (35 P. S. 8§
10225. 70110225,
707} and 6 Pa. Code
§15.21—15.27
(relating to reporfing
suspeciad abuse)
and gomply with the
requirements
regarding
restrictions on

staff persons.

area agency on aging.

110 /13
1173

Executive Director reviewed by phone the
2llegation with regards to resident #1 with
Ombudsman,

The Director of Resident Services was re-
inserviced on the Palicy and Procedure on
Abuse Prohibition by the Executive Director,
which incudes proper reporting.

t
To ensure ongaing compliance, each reportable :

incident involving an allegation of abuse will be
reviewed at the time of reporting by the
Executive Director in conjunction with the
Director of Resident Services.

Each reportable incident will continue to be
reviewed at the Quality Assurance Meetings.
Minutes reviewed by Exacutive Director.

105660
INSPECTION DATES (Inchide all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/12/2011 Jaime Erb, Lynn Loudenslager
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan) — -
| TEAN &. Brijan, Erecerve Dirzeror
| SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
Grar 0. Broor Yax/a012 L ey
ﬁké/n Y. / i (% /<
[4 [
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to comrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assare the violation | CoMPLIANCE
55 Ph.Code §2600 AT VERIFIED BY does uot recur) VBRIFIED BY
15a On 8/16/11, an allegation of abuse against / A copy of the allegation of abuse was submitted
The Home shafl Resident #1 was reported by the home. The //ZM/ & to thpevCountv Arega Agency on Aging. The
immeldiately report home did not report the allegation 1o the local

verifiable
{4
Initials (DPW)

Steps have been taken to
correelzit vio!altion; full
F(olnl%@ce 3 no}u

Date

IEZT Z2182/9¢/10

BRITATTT NS WMNSTAMUH GPEEESQEQTS

—d

_-—
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YIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page2 of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
HARRISON SENIOR LIVING OF COATESVILLE, 300 STRODE AVENUE COATESVILLE, PA 19320 105660
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the imspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/12/2011 Jaime Erb, Lynn Loudenslager
PREY

representatives produce the plan)

TED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

{Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE | REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
§ CORRECTION
a_ i 67. ; 5/&?1?71;0/ ;;;:?jfi£5£§7 .
Jom € Rragarm 2 0 7t Vaifn
v { = ' ’
' PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as weil as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Ph.Code §2600 g VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
S,
65b Staff person A, B, C, D, E, F and G did not receive
Within 40 orienlatl&\in the Older Adult Protective Services

Act. \\R\

ry staff ’

ViotsreN

(ITHZR VN
— NSC tf2pfir

1€:21 Z1lez/sZ/1e

SPGEEBEBTI

PAITAT™ RIS KAST MMYH
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page3 of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
HARRISON SENIOR LIVING OF COATESVILLE, 300 STRODE AVENUE COATESVILLE, PA 19320 105660
INSEECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

12/12/2011

Jaime Erb, Lynn Londenslaper

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRE
representatives produce the plan)

CTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

o O

£

PATE - |CORRECTION
Y2 /90/

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

e | fu

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a3 a plan fo assure the violstion | COMPLIANCE
35 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
and ¢onditions.

1€:2T <1RZ/92/18

SpLEEBELIS

MRITATT NS NNST MY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cods Chapter 2600

Paged of 4

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

HARRISON SENIOR LIVING OF COATESVILLE, 300 STRODE AVENUE COATESVILLE, PA 19320

105660

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSHECTION DATES (Include al! dates of the inspection)

1271272011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jaime Erb, Lynn Loudenslager

18:21 2182/9Z/10

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL E\IT'ITY REPRESEVTATTVE SI
representatives produce the plan)

GNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mrultiple

‘90NYE INIL QIATIOHY

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE - |REGIONAL LICE\ISING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
' ' CORRECTION
%Lm o. 67w %?9/;0/ W
-4 é%/ 1/10/in
4 /
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan fo correct the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATJ ON COMPLIANCE violation, as well as  plan to assore the violation COMPLIANCE

55 PFLche‘ §2600 ! VERIFIED BY does not recwy) VERIFIED BY
Stalf} person H, { and J did not receive arlentation

trained annually in
the foflowing areas:

{2) Emergency
preparedness
procedures and
recognltion and
respanse to crises
and emergency
situations,

{3} Resident rights
{under these

in The @lder Adult Proteclive Services Act during
training year January 20110 to December 2010.

VioLaTioN
W/ n‘HDﬁH»\JN
—NSC /wal n

SPBEEBERTY

BRITATTT MG NOASTMMGH
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 506

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

HARRISON SENIOR LIVING OF COATESVILLE, 300 STRODE AVENUE COATESVILLE, PA 19320

103660

CURRENT LICENSE NUNMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
12/12/2011 Jaime Erb, Lyon Loudenslager
PRIN

TED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTI’I‘Y REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTI
representatives produce the plan)

ON (Required on FIRST PAGE only tmless multiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

Pemt iy

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

DATE
%? % o CORRECTION %/ /C:%

DATE

//Za/}'z_

W9 11

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well a5 a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Ph.Code §2600 ' VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
regufations).
{4) The Older Adult
Protective Services

{5) ails and

accident prevention.

(6} New population
groups that are
being served at the
homsa that were not
previously served, if
applicable,

21ez/92/18

TE:2T

SPEEEBEATS

PUT AT MO RN T ML
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT
Page 6 of 6

N AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

SON SENIOR LIVING OF COATESVILLE, 300 STRODE AVENUE COATESVILLE, PA 19320

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
105660

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

1211212011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jaime Erb, Lynn Londenslager

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENT: A'I'IVE SIG\HNG PLAN OF

repr¢sentatives produce the plan)

CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

G ¢ By

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE

paTE CORRECTION .
%:7%70/& M ﬁ% 12612

PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE - (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
86b The llbuStic battroom ocated at the main | A ventilation fan was installed in the ladies
A balhroom that entrance accross from the reception desk, does . o | d 3t the main entrance
doe not have an not have an operable window or venlilation fan. public bathroom located at the main entran
operable, outside 72 // 2 / / across from the reception desk on December 13,
window shall be / 2012 by the maintenance department.
aequipped with an
::::tl astitof;:m for A re-inspection of the entire building was
’ conducted by the Director of Maintenance to ,\! S C
/7 y /5 / 7/ ensure all bathroams are equipped with an
< aperable window or ventilation fan. All / / Lo / [

bathrooms found to be in compliance.

7.TR7 /97 /18

TE 7T

ChESSACATA

AT A TSI OMES L HOETTAIND






